
Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CATÉGORIE CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M* FINALE
1 BAUDOUIN Brian SENIORS A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 99 99 98 100 98 98 592 36 466,0
2 DUTENDAS Dimitri SENIORS T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 98 99 100 100 95 99 591 38 461,7
3 MOMPACH Nicolas SENIORS LES TIREURS DOUAISIS NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 98 98 100 99 97 94 586 24 450,0
4 BLATEAU Félix JEUNES GARÇONS A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 94 98 97 100 96 94 579 21 435,1
5 RAYNAUD Alexis SENIORS T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 98 97 99 99 96 95 584 22 425,1
6 GALLOT Julien SENIORS MONTFORTAISE TIR PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 96 96 100 98 95 96 581 29 412,8
7 POMAR Florent JEUNES GARÇONS T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 98 97 97 99 94 95 580 30 401,0
8 LEPAGE Sacha JEUNES GARÇONS HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 96 93 98 99 98 96 580 26 389,8
9 VEDEL Timothée SENIORS U.S.A. TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 97 94 95 98 96 97 577 27
10 DUMAS Clément JEUNES GARÇONS GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 96 95 97 97 97 93 575 24
11 SAMPEDRO Luca JEUNES GARÇONS CARCASSONNAISE TIR LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 96 95 98 98 93 93 573 23
12 BERTHONNEAU Keryann JEUNES GARÇONS T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 93 97 97 96 95 93 571 20
13 LESIEUR Gaspard JEUNES GARÇONS EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 97 92 97 95 95 93 569 18
14 POURU Nils JEUNES GARÇONS U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 94 98 97 94 90 95 568 19
15 ROMANELLI Alan JEUNES GARÇONS T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 93 92 96 96 95 91 563 21
16 BONNET Marcelin JEUNES GARÇONS T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 92 97 99 97 86 92 563 15
17 LAMBERT Maho JEUNES GARÇONS S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 93 96 95 95 88 96 563 13
18 POMES Yolann JEUNES GARÇONS T.C. LOURDAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 88 95 94 93 95 94 559 13
19 ABOIRON Ethan JEUNES GARÇONS C.T.S. CRETEIL ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 94 98 94 89 91 558 10
20 DUBOIS Nicolas SENIORS T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 91 91 96 97 89 87 551 17
21 DUNI-GERMAIN Valentin JEUNES GARÇONS L.C. VILLEMOISSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 91 94 98 89 83 547 13
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KNEELING PRONE STANDING



Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M*
1 BAUDOUIN Brian A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 99 99 98 100 98 98 592 36
2 DUTENDAS Dimitri T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 98 99 100 100 95 99 591 38
3 MOMPACH Nicolas LES TIREURS DOUAISIS NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 98 98 100 99 97 94 586 24
4 RAYNAUD Alexis T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 98 97 99 99 96 95 584 22
5 GALLOT Julien MONTFORTAISE TIR PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 96 96 100 98 95 96 581 29
6 VEDEL Timothée U.S.A. TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 97 94 95 98 96 97 577 27
7 DUBOIS Nicolas T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 91 91 96 97 89 87 551 17
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M*
1 POMAR Florent T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 98 97 97 99 94 95 580 30
2 LEPAGE Sacha HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 96 93 98 99 98 96 580 26
3 BLATEAU Félix A.T. STE-SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 94 98 97 100 96 94 579 21
4 DUMAS Clément GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 96 95 97 97 97 93 575 24
5 SAMPEDRO Luca CARCASSONNAISE TIR LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 96 95 98 98 93 93 573 23
6 BERTHONNEAU Keryann T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 93 97 97 96 95 93 571 20
7 LESIEUR Gaspard EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 97 92 97 95 95 93 569 18
8 POURU Nils U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 94 98 97 94 90 95 568 19
9 ROMANELLI Alan T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 93 92 96 96 95 91 563 21
10 BONNET Marcelin T.S. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 92 97 99 97 86 92 563 15
11 LAMBERT Maho S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 93 96 95 95 88 96 563 13
12 POMES Yolann T.C. LOURDAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 88 95 94 93 95 94 559 13
13 ABOIRON Ethan C.T.S. CRETEIL ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 94 98 94 89 91 558 10
14 DUNI-GERMAIN Valentin L.C. VILLEMOISSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 92 91 94 98 89 83 547 13
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